Ldsungen- periodengerechte Erfolgsermittlung

1.

4

5

7.

15.12 6030 AWB

2600 VORST

31.12 2900 ARA

03.01 6030 AWB

31.12 6710 LS

2600 VORST

31.01 4890 SOVE

6710 LS
2600 VORST

18.12 2800 BK
31.12 5710 ZE

03. Jan 4900 PRA

01. Okt 7030 KFZST
31. Dez 2900 ARA

03.Jan 7030 KFZST

31. Dez 2690 SOFO

31. Mrz 2800 BK

20.12 6900 VBEI
31.12 2900 ARA

03. Jan 6900 VBEI

6710 LS
2600 VORST

1.11 7510 ZAW

31.12 2900 ARA

03.Jan 7510 ZAW

2.500,00 €
475,00 €

2.500,00 €

2.500,00 €

2.000,00 €

380,00 €

2.380,00 €

2.000,00 €

380,00 €

960,00 €

480,00 €

480,00 €

1.200,00 €

900,00 €

900,00 €

300,00 €

1.800,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

500,00 €

95,00 €

3.000,00 €

2.000,00 €

2.000,00 €

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

2800 BK

6030 AWB

2900 ARA

4890 SOVE

2800 BK

5710 ZE

4900 PRA

5710 ZE

2800 BK

7030 KFZST

2900 ARA

5710 ZE

2690 SOFO
5710 ZE

2800 BK

6900 VBEI

2900 ARA

4400 VE

2800 BK

7510 ZAW

2900 ARA

2.975,00 €

2.500,00 €

2.500,00 €

2.380,00 €

4.760,00 €

960,00 €

480,00 €

480,00 €

1.200,00 €

900,00 €

900,00 €

300,00 €

300,00 €
1.500,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

595,00 €

3.000,00 €

2.000,00 €

2.000,00 €



31.12 7510 ZAW

31.01 4890 SOVE
7510 ZAW

10.
1.12 2800 BK

31.12
5400 EMP

03.Jan
4900 PRA

11.
01.09 7020 GRST

31.12 2900 ARA

03.Jan 7020 GRST

12.
31. Dez 2690 SOFO

31.Jan 2800 BK

13.
31.12 2400 FO

2.250,00 €

2.250,00 €

750,00 €

5.355,00 €

3.000,00 €

3.000,00 €

420,00 €

280,00 €

280,00 €

300,00 €

105,00 €

357,00 €

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

4890 SOVE

2800 BK

5400 EMP
4800 UST

4900 PRA

5400 EMP

2800 BK

7020 GRST

2900 ARA

5710 ZE

2690 SOFO
5710 ZE

5400 EMP
4800 UST

2.250,00 €

3.000,00 €

4.500,00 €
855,00 €

3.000,00 €

3.000,00 €

420,00 €

280,00 €

280,00 €

70,00 €

70,00 €
35,00 €

300,00 €
57,00 €
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